POS.

Nombre

1l MARCHA BTT CARPIO

60KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

TIEMPO

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 82
2 11
3 12
4 4
5 8
6 39
7 6
8 77
9 46
10 81
11 61
12 51
13 65
14 52
15 57
16 79
17 23
18 19
19 1

20 73
21 30
22 13
23 53
24 32
25 42
26 33
27 45
28 41
29 2
30 38
31 28
32 9
33 80
34 3
35 84
36 62
37 21
38 87
39 43
40 83
41 48

RUNVASPORT

Fernando

Fernando
Jesus Ramon
Pablo

Oscar

Samuel
Marcos
Alberto

Jesus

Alvaro Manuel
Adrian

Raul

Julio

Juan Carlos
Jesus

Miguel Angel
Jesus Angel
Jose David
Abelardo
David
Manuel

Felix
Aritz
Luis Antonio

Diego
Alberto
Luis Angel
Jorge

Juan Carlos

Jose Angel

Alberto

Juan Carlos
Rafael
David
Diego
Manuel
Pedro

Ruben
Blas

Pablo
Pablo

Apellidos Categoria
De La Cruz
Sampedro MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Carrasco SanJuan MASCULINO CDC TORDESILLAS
Diente Maestre MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Moreno  MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
Ortego Sandoval MASCULINO SOFOKOM TEAM
- , LA NEGRA OVEJA
Mufoz Martin MASCULINO CYCLING CLUB
Bolado Abad MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Perez Iglesias MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Salinas Cobos MASCULINO BTT RUEDA CALERA
Gonzalez Pozo MASCULINO C. C. ALAEJOS
Tejada MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Valbuena Acefia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Ramos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Granado Pelayo MASCULINO SOLORUNNERS
Barajas Marcos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Hernandez
Rodriguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Boada Fernandez  MASCULINO CADENAS ROTAS
Gonzalez Martin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Herrero Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Dominguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
. . CD. BOMBEROS
Seisdedos Lépez MASCULINO VALLADOLID
Carton Tapia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Haro Etxauri MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Paunero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Aparicio De La
Fuente MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lopez Moreno MASCULINO BTT SABANAZAS
DelaRosaRojo  MASCULINO QUINTANILLA-ELITE
Alvarez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gutierrez Ronco MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Estaire Bermejo MASCULINO RC TEAM
CD. TRIATLON
Castellanos Lopez  MASCULINO BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID
CLUB
Nufiez Velasco MASCULINO CICLOTURISTA SAN
ANTONIO
Gordo Gallego MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Prieto Rodriguez MASCULINO JABATOS-TEANS
Sanchez Sanz MASCULINO BTT SABANAZAS
Tejada Ferrer MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Velasco De
Partearroyo MASCULINO LOS MACHOTES
Martin Sanchez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB
Plaza Gonzalez MASCULINO CICLOTURISTA SAN
ANTONIO
Jiménez Rodriguez  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Nafiez ~ MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

CARPIO

TORDESILLAS
TORDESILLAS
NAVA DEL REY
VALLADOLID

CANTALEJO

OLIVARES DE DUERO

CARBAJOSA DE LA
SAGRADA

RUEDA

MADRID

LAGUNA DE DUERO
VALLADOLID
SESTAO
VALLADOLID
ZUMARRAGA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

TARAZONA DE LA
GUARENA

SALAMANCA
MEDINA DEL CAMPO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
BILBAO
OLMOS DE ESGUEVA

CISTERNIGA, LA

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

QUINTANILLA DE
ONESIMO

LAGUNA DE DUERO

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

BOADILLA DEL MONTE

PUENTE DUERO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

LAGUNA DE DUERO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

Barcelona

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

CARPIO
TORO

1de2

01:42:30

01:47:27
01:47:28
01:47:29
01:47:30

01:47:31
01:47:32
01:52:32

01:52:33
01:56:37
01:56:55
01:57:07
01:57:45
01:59:49
02:02:54

02:04:01

02:04:33
02:04:33

02:04:53
02:04:54
02:08:33

02:08:33
02:08:36
02:08:37

02:09:07
02:09:26
02:09:49

02:10:04
02:10:42

02:11:11

02:11:13

02:11:14
02:12:09
02:12:14
02:12:15
02:12:16
02:12:16
02:12:37

02:14:14

02:14:15
02:15:54



Dorsal

Nombre

1l MARCHA BTT CARPIO

60KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

TIEMPO

POS. P.CAT.
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 1
71 2
72 70

67
60

58

29
20
34

64
50

36

49
14
55

44
76

69

17

59

47
37
26

18

27

35

71
70
66
54
85
86

&

RUNVASPORT

Raul
José Maria

Eduardo

Francisco
Luis Alberto
Sergio

Juan Antonio
[REIN

Pedro

lvan
Miguel Angel
Alvaro

Agustin
Méaximo
Melchor

Javier

Gerardo

Zacarias

Tomas

Ivan
Oscar
Luis

Jesus
Alberto
Mauricio
Angel
Raul
Rodrigo
Elena

Victoria
Jesus

De Rojas Gonzalez MASCULINO LA CANTERA BIKE
Saez MASCULINO S.C.REBONZA
~ CLUB ATLETAS
De ta Pena MASCULINO POPULARES DE
g PENARANDA
Pastor Perez MASCULINO BTT SABANAZAS
Jiménez Vicente MASCULINO SUPERCOCO
Bayén Medina MASCULINO BTT SABANAZAS
Perez MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
Barajas Marcos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Pérez Minguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Matisan Alonso MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Sdez Ramos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Abad Cabrera MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
. LOS
Garcia Manzano MASCULINO DOMINGUEROS
Ruiz Herrera MASCULINO MTB CIGALES
LOS MACHOTES DE
Pedrero Huerta MASCULINO MEDINA DEL
CAMPO
: 3T TEAM
Diego Paredes MASCULINO CISTERNIGA
Monroy Sanchez MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
LOS MACHOTES DE
Marcos Rodriguez  MASCULINO MEDINA DEL
CAMPO
CLUB ATLETAS
Gonzélez Garcia MASCULINO POPULARES DE
PENARANDA
Valea Alonso MASCULINO BTT RUEDA CALERA
Pérez Polo MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
Moreda Martin MASCULINO EQUIPO CHALAS
LOS MACHOTES DE
Mediero Herrera MASCULINO MEDINA DEL
CAMPO
Duque Velasco MASCULINO EQUIPO CHALAS
CLUB
Pisador Hernandez MASCULINO CICLOTURISTA SAN
ANTONIO
De La Cruz Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Hernandez
Sanchez MASCULINO CHARROS BIKE
Diez Capos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Vega Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rodriguez Guerras FEMENINO RANCIO BIKE
Barrocal Descalzo MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

SECA, LA
SESTAO

PENARANDA DE
BRACAMONTE

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

CARPIO

BOBADILLA DEL
CAMPO

NAVA DEL REY

VALLADOLID

BERCIANOS DE
VIDRIALES

SERRADA
CASTRO URDIALES
VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL CAMPO

CISTERNIGA
NAVA DEL REY

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
PENARANDA DE
BRACAMONTE

RUEDA
NAVA DEL REY
CORTES

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO

CARPIO
SALAMANCA
TORDESILLAS
VALLADOLID

Nava del Rey
Nava del Rey

2de2

02:15:55
02:16:13

02:16:27

02:16:45
02:19:04
02:20:52

02:20:56
02:20:56

02:20:58

02:21:00
02:21:09
02:21:17

02:21:19
02:21:25

02:21:31

02:21:32

02:21:32

02:21:36

02:21:36

02:23:35
02:24:23
02:24:34

02:24:44

02:24:52

02:25:27

02:28:49
02:30:53
02:39:30
02:39:32
02:57:56
02:57:57



